Project file data

Name: X:\Projects\_2023 Projects\23.00095 Singh 204th St NE, Arlington\3Survey\Drawings
\TBC\23.00095 BSP SV-01 LOT CLOSURES.vce

Size: 60 KB

Modified: 1/23/2024 3:31:46 PM (UTC:-8)

Time zone: Pacific Standard Time

Reference number:

Description:
Comment 1:
Comment 2:
Comment 3:
Map Check Report

Summary for ORIGINAL
Description:
Traverse length: 1925.592 ft Scale factor: 1.000000
Total misclosure: 0.000 ft Area: 212,288.0 ft? (4.87346 AC)

Precision ratio: 1:999999999 Source: LOT CLOSURE ORIG

Linework for ORIGINAL

Segment: Type Northing Easting Line{Chord Line/Arc Length Arc Radius
Bearing

1: Line 761519.980 ft 1650288.820 ft S11°04'21"W 472.524 ft

2: Line 761056.252 ft  1650198.071 ft N88°37'33"W 283.203 ft

3: Line 761063.043 ft  1649914.950 ft N2°00'52"E 122.008 ft

4: Line 761184.975 ft 1649919.238 ft N88°37'33"W 190.014 ft

5: Line 761189.532 ft 1649729.279 ft N4°46'27"E 311.635 ft

6: Arc 761500.086 ft  1649755.215ft N61°55'00"E 78.458 ft 75.000 ft

7: Line 761535.360 ft  1649821.323 ft S88°06'57"E 467.750 ft




Description:

Traverse length:
Total misclosure:

Precision ratio:

446.430 ft

0.000 ft

1:999999999

Summary for LOT 1

Scale factor:

Area:

Source:

1.000000
13,133.7 ft? (0.30151 AC)
LOT CLOSURES

Linework for LOT 1

Segment: Type Northing

: Line
: Line
: Line
Arc

: Line
: Line

: Line

o N o O 8 W N P

: Line

761435.517 ft
761421.231 ft
761422.557 ft
761500.086 ft
761535.360 ft
761534.060 ft
761500.356 ft
761434.728 ft

Easting

1649855.595 ft
1649855.761 ft
1649748.740 ft
1649755.215 ft
1649821.323 ft
1649860.833 ft
1649881.741 ft
1649879.582 ft

Line/Chord
Bearing

S0°39'53"E
N89°17'26"W
N4°46'27"E
N61°55'00"E
S88°06'57"E
S31°48'45"E
S$1°63'01"W
N88°06'59"W

Line/Arc Length Arc Radius

14.286 ft
107.029 ft
77.799 ft
78.458 ft
39.532 ft
39.662 ft
65.663 ft
24.000 ft

75.000 ft




Description:

Traverse length:

Total misclosure:

Precision ratio:

882.674 ft

0.000 ft

1:999999999

Summary for LOT 2

Scale factor:

Area:

Source:

1.000000
30,156.3 ft? (0.69229 AC)
LOT CLOSURES

Linework for LOT 2

Segment: Type

: Line
: Line
: Line
: Line
: Line
: Line
: Line

: Arc

o N o o B~ W N P

Northing

761422913 ft
761404.432 ft
761415.901 ft
761500.356 ft
761488.455 ft
761481.113 ft
761450.760 ft
761438.040 ft

Easting

1650228.297 ft
1650227.689 ft
1649878.963 ft
1649881.741 ft
1650243.479 ft
1650243.524 ft
1650240.116 ft
1650237.626 ft

Line/Chord
Bearing

S$1°63'01"W
N88°06'59"W
N1°53'01"E
S88°06'57"E
S0°21'18"E
S6°24'25"W
$11°04'28"W
S$31°39'50"W

Line/Arc Length Arc Radius

18.491 ft
348.915 ft
84.500 ft
361.934 ft
7.342 ft
30.544 ft
12.962 ft

17.987 ft 33.531 ft




Description:

Traverse length:
Total misclosure:

Precision ratio:

1957.200 ft

0.000 ft

1:999999999

Summary for LOT 3

Scale factor:

Area:

Source:

1.000000
155,961.1 ft* (3.58037 AC)
LOT CLOSURES

Linework for LOT 3

Segment: Type Northing

: Line
: Line
: Line
Arc

: Line
: Line
: Line

: Line

: Line

10: Line
11: Line
12: Line
13: Line
14: Line
15: Line
16: Line

761434.728 ft
761415.901 ft
761404.432 ft
761422913 ft
761438.040 ft
761450.760 ft
761481.113 ft
761488.455 ft
761519.980 ft
761056.252 ft
761063.043 ft
761184.975 ft
761189.532 ft
761422.557 ft
761421.231 ft
761435.517 ft

Easting

1649879.582 ft
1649878.963 ft
1650227.689 ft
1650228.297 ft
1650237.626 ft
1650240.116 ft
1650243.524 ft
1650243.479 ft
1650288.820 ft
1650198.071 ft
1649914.950 ft
1649919.238 ft
1649729.279 ft
1649748.740 ft
1649855.761 ft
1649855.595 ft

Line/Chord
Bearing

S$1°63'01"W
S88°06'59"E
N1°53'01"E
N31°39'50"E
N11°04'28"E
N6°24'25"E
N0°21'18"W
N55°11'24"E
$11°04'21"W
N88°37'33"W
N2°00'52"E
N88°37'33"W
N4°46'27"E
S89°17'26"E
N0°39'53"W
S88°06'59"E

Line/Arc Length Arc Radius

18.837 ft
348.915 ft
18.491 ft
17.987 ft
12.962 ft
30.544 ft
7.342 ft
55.223 ft
472.524 ft
283.203 ft
122.008 ft
190.014 ft
233.836 ft
107.029 ft
14.286 ft
24.000 ft

-33.531 ft

10




Description:

Traverse length:

Total misclosure:

Precision ratio:

885.038 ft

0.000 ft

1:999999999

Summary for TRACT A

Scale factor:

Area:

Source:

1.000000
13,036.9 ft? (0.29929 AC)
LOT CLOSURES

Linework for TRACT A

Segment: Type Northing

1: Line
2: Line
3: Line
4: Line

761500.356 ft
761534.060 ft
761519.980 ft
761488.455 ft

Easting

1649881.741 ft
1649860.833 ft
1650288.820 ft
1650243.479 ft

Line/Chord
Bearing

N31°48'45"W
S88°06'57"E

555°11'24"W
N88°06'57"W

Line/Arc Length Arc Radius

39.662 ft
428.218 ft
55.223 ft
361.934 ft

13




1/23/2024 4:02:51 PM

X:\Projects\_2023 Projects\23.00095 Singh 204th
St NE, Arlington\3Survey\Drawings\TBC
\23.00095 BSP SV-01 LOT CLOSURES.vce

Trimble Business Center

16




